20248 EE R T HE V- XH 78

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2024/11/30 09:15 .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaEFRE 9:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1

(2 #ELK 74T

1 9:17:08.080 57.502 29.222 28.280
2 9:18:05.024 56.944 28.648 28.296
3 9:19:01.803 56.779 28.638 28.141
4 9:19:58.427 56.624 28.599 28.025
5 9:20:55.132 56.705 28.667 28.038
6 9:21:51.687 56.555 28.570 27.985
7 9:22:48.272 56.585 28.585 28.000
8 9:23:44.675 56.403 28.397 28.006
9 9:24:41.063 56.388 28.416 27.972
10 9:25:37.371 56.308 28.386 27.922
11 9:26:33.730 56.359 28.493 27.866
12 9:27:30.193 56.463 28.516 27.947
(8) R&II 8
1 9:16:18.276 1:06.174 29.586
2 9:17:16.396 58.120 29.443 28.677
3 9:18:14.389 57.993 29.261 28.732
4 9:19:12.449 58.060 29.343 28.717
5 9:20:10.204 57.755 28.956 28.799
6 9:21:07.633 57.429 29.022 28.407
7 9:22:04.926 57.293 28.815 28.478
8 9:23:02.442 57.516 28.901 28.615
9 9:23:59.786 57.344 28.963 28.381
10 9:24:57.422 57.636 29.134 28.502
11 9:25:54.814 57.392 28.998 28.394
12 9:26:52.524 57.710 28.951 28.759
13 9:27:50.142 57.618 29.139 28.479
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FALD5-

www.mylaps.com
J4tA: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ERLH : 2024/11/30 9:30:21



